## **Government Treasurers' Organization of Texas**

# SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM March 2, 2025 to March 1, 2026

Through the generous contributions of its sponsors, GTOT is able to offer its members top-notch training and support throughout the year. In addition, our sponsors play an integral part of the annual Winter Seminar by providing guest speakers to share their knowledge of current treasury issues.

There are five levels of sponsorship: Honorary, Bronze, Silver, Gold, and Platinum. All sponsors are recognized on GTOT's website, in "The Texas Trading Post," GTOT's quarterly newsletter, and at the Winter Seminar. Additional benefits are provided to higher levels of sponsorship, as described below.

#### All sponsors will be recognized:

- On GTOT's website at https://gtot.nctcog.org/
- In "The Trading Post," GTOT's quarterly newsletter sent to over 395 Public Finance and Treasury Officials
- At the Annual GTOT Winter Seminar, including a listing in the program and a virtual booth in the seminar app

Ì	Platinum S	nonsor (	\$5000	– Additional	Renefits:
ı	rialiliuiii 3	ponson (	φουυυ	– Additional	שבווכוונס.

- Sponsor logo included on the GTOT website with a link to Sponsor's website
- Sponsorship or co-sponsorship of a luncheon or evening activity during the Winter Seminar
- Three complimentary registrations for the Winter Seminar

### Gold Sponsor (\$4000) – Additional Benefits:

- Sponsor logo included on the GTOT website with a link to Sponsor's website
- Sponsorship or co-sponsorship of a breakfast, luncheon, or evening activity during the Winter Seminar
- Two complimentary registrations for the Winter Seminar

#### Silver Sponsor (\$3000) – Additional Benefits:

- Sponsor logo included on the GTOT website with a link to Sponsor's website
- Sponsorship or co-sponsorship if a breakfast or a break, if available during the Winter Seminar
- One complimentary registration for the Winter Seminar

#### ■ Bronze Sponsor (\$2000) – Additional Benefits:

- Sponsor logo included on the GTOT website with a link to Sponsor's website
- ☐ Honorary Sponsor (\$1000)

GTOT is a 501(c)(6) organization.